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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00

+ Walker Nico (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Kurth Gabriel (2010) 10.00

+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00

+ Gisler Timo (2009) 10.00

1 d Zenger Marc (2009) 10.00
+ Wyer Cyrill (2010) 10.00

1 e Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 10.00
+ Imboden Leon (2010) 10.00

1 a Kehrli Marc (2009) 9.75
+ Georges Mathias (2010) 9.75

1 b Maiolo Nicola (2009) 9.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 9.75

1 c Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 9.75

1 d Zindel Lionel (2009) 9.75
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 9.75

2 a Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Kehrli Marc (2009) 8.50

2 b Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

2 c Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

2 d Imboden Leon (2010) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

2 e Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Maiolo Nicola (2009) 8.50

2 f Rüegg Basil (2009) 8.50
o Zindel Lionel (2009) 8.50

2 g Walker Nico (2009) 8.50
o Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.50

2 h Wyer Cyrill (2010) 8.50
o Zenger Marc (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00

+ Abgospohn Peter (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 10.00

+ Schneider Joah (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00

+ Egger Pius (2008) 10.00

1 d Sauthier Bastien (2007) 10.00
+ Sutter Marco (2008) 10.00

1 e Torche Louis (2007) 10.00
+ Varone Nathan (2008) 10.00

1 f Varone Nathan (2008) 10.00
+ Schneider Joey (2008) 10.00

1 g Vuichoud Clément (2008) 10.00
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 h Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00
+ Blanco Evan (2008) 10.00

1 a Amacker Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Roth Noel (2007) 9.75

1 b Kehrli Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.75

1 c Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75
+ Wenger Niklas (2007) 9.75

1 d Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.75

1 e Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Stuber Gian (2007) 9.75

2 a Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.75
- Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.75

2 b Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.75
- Cottier Silvano (2007) 8.75

2 c Kehrli Mario (2007) 8.75
- Lengen David (2007) 8.75

2 d Lengen David (2007) 8.75
- Kehrli Mario (2007) 8.75

3 a Abgospohn Peter (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

3 b Blanco Evan (2008) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

3 c Egger Pius (2008) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

3 d Roth Noel (2007) 8.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

3 e Schneider Joah (2007) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

3 f Schneider Joey (2008) 8.50
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50

3 g Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

3 h Stuber Gian (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

3 i Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

3 j Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

3 k Wenger Niklas (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

3 l Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o Kehrli Elias (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00

+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00

+ Brawand Christian (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00

+ Tissot Joffrey (2006) 10.00

1 a Fornerod Léonard (2006) 9.75
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75

1 b Germain Lucas (2005) 9.75
+ Kehrli Sandro (2005) 9.75

1 c Lengen Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Lüthi Raphael (2006) 9.75

1 d Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Noe (2006) 9.75

1 e Saudan Edouard (2006) 9.75
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75

1 f Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 g Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 9.75
+ Héritier Quentin (2005) 9.75

2 a Brawand Christian (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

2 b Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50
o Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50

2 c Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

2 d Héritier Quentin (2005) 8.50
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50

2 e Kehrli Sandro (2005) 8.50
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50

2 f Lüthi Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50

2 g Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
o Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50

2 h Schmid Noe (2006) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

2 i Teutschman Roger (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

2 j Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00

+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00

+ Jmboden Nico (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Brawand Christoph (2003) 9.75

+ Varonier Nevio Diego (2004) 9.75



Statistische Tabelle nach einem Gang Fête régionale / Regionalschwingfest
Fieschertal, 02.09.2018

Oberwallis-Visp ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 09.05.2024 10:02 Seite 2/2

1 b Elmiger Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75

1 c Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 9.75
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 d Jordan Nino Stefan (2003) 9.75
+ Frank Marius (2004) 9.75

2 a Anneler Etienne (2003) 9.00
- Richard Quentin (2003) 9.00

2 b Bellon Adrien (2004) 9.00
- Lagger Aurélien (2004) 9.00

2 c Richard Quentin (2003) 9.00
- Anneler Etienne (2003) 9.00

3 a Gottsponer Mischa (2003) 8.75
- Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.75

3 b Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.75
- Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.75

4 a Brülhart Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 8.50

4 b Buchs Simon (2004) 8.50
o Elmiger Silvan (2004) 8.50

4 c Frank Marius (2004) 8.50
o Jordan Nino Stefan (2003) 8.50

4 d Jmboden Nico (2004) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

4 e Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

4 f Varonier Nevio Diego (2004) 8.50
o Brawand Christoph (2003) 8.50


